SDQ

Masson
Allard

Paris

Danis
Galaxie
Limbour

Le Carrefour
Templeton

Templeton
Allard
Masson
Danis

Le Carrefour
Limbour
Paris
Galaxie

NOM

Yannick Paradis
Alexis Fortin
Carlos Torres
Justin Pétrin
Jonatan Rivet
Olivier Nadeau
Jaydon Bernicky
n/a

Maxime Beauchamp-Vien
Jérémy Corbin-Lalonde
Philippe Paradis

Jonathan Charbonneau
Raphaél Madore
Cédrik-Alex Pelletier
Benjamin Pelletier
Maxime Abraham

171
117
114
121
89
99
40

187
204
153
119
151
113
139
76

CHAMPIONNAT PROVINCIAL
Tournoi Quilleur de I'Année 2009-2010

Parties

158
131
109
86
97
86
40

219
183
174
185
144
131
118
123

213
220
255
162
119
157
138
108

Total net
TOTAL SDQ
PEE WEE

329 Danis

248 Le Carrefour

223 Galaxie

207 Allard

186 Paris

185 Limbour

80 Masson

0 Templeton
BANTAM

619 Allard

607 Masson

582 Paris

466 Le Carrefour

414 Limbour

401 Danis

395 Galaxie

307 Templeton

NOM

Gabrielle Boivin
Maéli Plaseski
Amélie Brousseau
Sophie-Anne Charron
Katrina Bourgeois
Karyanne rondeau
Sabriana Labelle

n/a

Arianne Galarneau
Marilyne Mougeot Faubert
Maude Peterson
Elaura Courval
Daphnée Boucher Mongrain
Alexia Robillard
Zoey Lacroix

n/a

120
84
94

102

122
93
35

223
156
166
145
142
125
117

Parties

127
128
113
104
72
83
56

175
215
201
152
160
149
129

216
226
149
147
125
125
118

TOTAL

247
212
207
206
194
176
91

614
597
516
444
427
399
364

2010-04-25



SDQ

Le Carrefour
Masson

Paris
Limbour
Allard

Danis
Templeton
Galaxie

Le Carrefour
Paris

Allard
Masson
Galaxie
Danis
Limbour
Templeton

NOM

Mathieu Madore
Marc-Olivier Bisson
Maxime Martineau
Rock Lacroix-Tardif
Samuel Bessette
Gabriel Lefebvre
Serge jr. Garneau
Jean-Francois Major

Marc-André Richard
Mathieu Carroll
Francis Plouffe
Nicholas Ruggle

Eric Longpré

Alexandre Dulysh-Lévesque

Maxime Duchesne
n/a

195
213
120
165
150
145
153
125

202
223
163
200
179
143
180

CHAMPIONNAT PROVINCIAL
Tournoi Quilleur de I'Année 2009-2010

Parties

210
174
250
169
156
173
103
100

288
270
175
181
191
184
150

233
167
137
125
147
134
150
118

290
166
278
216
216
176
159

Total net

TOTAL SDQ
JUNIOR
638 Paris
554 Allard
507 Masson
459 Le Carrefour
453 Danis
452 Limbour
406 Galaxie
343 Templeton
SENIOR
780 Danis
659 Allard
616 Paris
597 Le Carrefour
586 Masson
503 Limbour
489 Templeton

0 Galaxie

NOM

Kélyanne Beauchamp
Mia Rochon
Audrey Laframboise
Valérie Cusson
Arianne Tessier
Jahelle Pelletier

n/a

n/a

Isabelle Tessier
Francesca Picard
Marjo Bouchard-Thiboutot
Mélissa Drolet
Jessica Lefebvre
Kristel Dunn
Emilie Raymond
n/a

232
175
179
208
195
173

212
203
151
193
167
149
161

339
189
177
164
205
158

200
222
216
171
167
172
179

228 799
248 612
199 555
181 553
141 541
167 498
0
0
312 724
236 661
255 622
211 575
146 480
144 465
122 462
0

2010-04-25



	NET

